DOCUMENT CHARGES 50.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 480.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 537.60

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 358.40

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 480.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 3410.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 613.80

GRAND TOTAL 4024.00
Rupees : Four Thousand Twenty Four   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI MOOLAKADAI (CHMK)

Panruti RTO (PRTO)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. CH60M26S13247,CH60
M26S13153,CH60M26S
13160

VALUE 198831.00

E-Waybill No 521938419921,581938419916,551938419920

Seal Required Invoice :